Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For

NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jun 30 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062404

062404

NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE

P O BOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$196.86
$0.00
$0.18
$0.00
$4.11
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($2.89)
$0.00
$0.00
($4.24)
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$920.51
$0.00
$1.15
$0.00
$22.35
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($13.20)
$0.00
($26.08)
($29.82)
$14.25
$0.00

Total $194.02



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jun 30 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062402

062402

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION

P O BOX 155

NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total $0.00



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For
NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jun 30 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062403

062403

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION

P O BOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$7,571.55
$0.00
$7.57
$0.00
$157.96
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($111.22)
$0.00
$0.00
($163.04)
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$35,403.61
$0.00
$44.89
$0.00
$859.74
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($519.48)
$0.00
$0.00
($1,361.99)
$548.27
$0.00

Total $7,462.82



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jun 30 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062401

062401

NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

P O BOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$231,492.86
$0.00
$231.41
$0.00
$4,829.45
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($3,401.08)
$0.00
$0.00
($4,984.84)
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$1,082,431.56
$0.00
$1,372.49
$0.00
$26,286.03
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($15,828.61)
$0.00
($5,402.51)
($40,484.31)
$16,762.86
$1,899.00

Total $228,167.80



Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For
NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jun 30 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062405

062405

NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER

P O BOX 155
NEDERLAND, CO 80466

Current and Future Tax
Delinquent Tax

Current Interest
Delinquent Interest

SOT

1.50

2.50

PILT

Treasurer's Fee
Abatements

Prior Abatements

TIF

Senior/Veteran Exemption
Personal Property Exemption

Current Month

$5,936.10
$0.00
$5.93
$0.00
$123.84
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($87.22)
$0.00
$0.00
($127.83)
$0.00
$0.00

Year To Date Amount

$27,756.47
$0.00
$35.20
$0.00
$674.05
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($405.13)
$0.00
($215.16)
($1,021.71)
$429.85
$0.00

Total $5,850.82
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