# Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jun 30 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062404

062404 NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT REFUND/ABATE P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$196.86	\$920.51
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$0.18	\$1.15
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
SOT	\$4.11	\$22.35
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	(\$2.89)	(\$13.20)
Abatements	`\$0.00	\$0.00°
Prior Abatements	\$0.00	(\$26.08)
TIF	(\$4.24)	(\$29.82)
Senior/Veteran Exemption	`\$0.00	`\$14.25
Personal Property Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$194.02

# Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jun 30 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062402

062402 NEDERLAND FIRE DIST BOND REDEMPTION P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
SOT	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	\$0.00	\$0.00
Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
Prior Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
TIF	\$0.00	\$0.00
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00
Personal Property Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$0.00

# Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jun 30 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062403

062403 NEDERLAND FIRE DIST PENSION P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$7,571.55	\$35,403.61
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$7.57	\$44.89
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
SOT	\$157.96	\$859.74
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	(\$111.22)	(\$519.48)
Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
Prior Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
TIF	(\$163.04)	(\$1,361.99)
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$548.27
Personal Property Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$7,462.82

# Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jun 30 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062401

062401 NEDERLAND FIRE DIST GENERAL OPERATING P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$231,492.86	\$1,082,431.56
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$231.41	\$1,372.49
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
SOT	\$4,829.45	\$26,286.03
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	(\$3,401.08)	(\$15,828.61)
Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
Prior Abatements	\$0.00	(\$5,402.51)
TIF	(\$4,984.84)	(\$40,484.31)
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00	\$16,762.86
Personal Property Exemption	\$0.00	\$1,899.00

Total \$228,167.80

# Boulder Tax Distribution Statement For NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER

For The Distribution Period Ending Fri Jun 30 23:59:59 MDT 2023 for Authority Number 062405

062405 NEDERLAND FIRE DISTRICT OTHER P O BOX 155 NEDERLAND, CO 80466

	Current Month	Year To Date Amount
Current and Future Tax	\$5,936.10	\$27,756.47
Delinquent Tax	\$0.00	\$0.00
Current Interest	\$5.93	\$35.20
Delinquent Interest	\$0.00	\$0.00
SOT	\$123.84	\$674.05
1.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
2.50	\$0.00	\$0.00
PILT	\$0.00	\$0.00
Treasurer's Fee	(\$87.22)	(\$405.13)
Abatements	\$0.00	\$0.00
Prior Abatements	\$0.00	(\$215.16)
TIF	(\$127.83)	(\$1,021.71)
Senior/Veteran Exemption	\$0.00°	\$429.85
Personal Property Exemption	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total \$5,850.82